Including LCP DHS and DHS Blade
DHS/DCS System
Surgical Technique
Image intensifier control
This description alone does not provide sufficient background for direct use
of DePuy Synthes products. Instruction by a surgeon experienced in handling
these products is highly recommended.
Processing, Reprocessing, Care and Maintenance

125 280.250 280.325  480.250  280.525
130 280.300 280.330  480.300  280.530
135 280.350 280.335  480.350  280.535
140 280.400 280.340  480.400  280.540
145 280.451 280.345  480.450  280.545
DHS/DCS Screw
Implants
Standard recess
Octagonal recess
Note: DHS screws from 50 –75 mm must be used with a DHS plate
with short barrel.
All DHS/DCS Screws are available nonsterile and sterile packed.
For sterile implants add suffix S to article number.
Surgical Technique DHS/DCS System DePuy Synthes  39
Art. No. Length (mm)
0X.224.065S  65
0X.224.070S  70
0X.224.075S  75
0X.224.080S  80
0X.224.085S  85
0X.224.090S  90
0X.224.095S  95
0X.224.100S 100
0X.224.105S 105
0X.224.110S 110
0X.224.115S 115
0X.224.120S 120
0X.224.125S 125
0X.224.130S 130
0X.224.135S 135
0X.224.140S 140
0X.224.145S 145
X = 2: stainless steel
X = 4: TAN
The DHS Blade is only available sterile packed.
Note: DHS Blades from 65 to 75 mm must be used